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Monday 6/27/2022 Working day WD1
Tuesday 6/28/2022 Working day WD2

Wednesday 6/29/2022 Working day WD3
Thursday 6/30/2022 Working day WD4

Friday 7/1/2022 Working day WD5
Saturday 7/2/2022 Working day WD6
Sunday 7/3/2022 PH1
Monday 7/4/2022 Working day WD7
Tuesday 7/5/2022 Working day WD8

Wednesday 7/6/2022 Working day WD9
Thursday 7/7/2022 Working day WD10

Friday 7/8/2022 Working day WD11
Saturday 7/9/2022 Working day WD12
Sunday 7/10/2022 PH2
Monday 7/11/2022 Working day WD13
Tuesday 7/12/2022 Working day WD14

Wednesday 7/13/2022 Working day WD15
Thursday 7/14/2022 Working day WD16

Friday 7/15/2022 Working day WD17
Saturday 7/16/2022 Working day WD18
Sunday 7/17/2022 PH3
Monday 7/18/2022 Working day WD19
Tuesday 7/19/2022 Working day WD20

Wednesday 7/20/2022 Working day WD21
Thursday 7/21/2022 Working day WD22

Friday 7/22/2022 Working day WD23
Saturday 7/23/2022 Working day WD24
Sunday 7/24/2022 PH4
Monday 7/25/2022 Working day WD25
Tuesday 7/26/2022 Working day WD26

Wednesday 7/27/2022 Working day WD27
Thursday 7/28/2022 Working day WD28

Friday 7/29/2022 Working day WD29
Saturday 7/30/2022 Working day WD30
Sunday 7/31/2022 PH5
Monday 8/1/2022 Working day WD31
Tuesday 8/2/2022 Working day WD32

Wednesday 8/3/2022 Working day WD33
Thursday 8/4/2022 Working day WD34

Friday 8/5/2022 Working day WD35
Saturday 8/6/2022 Working day WD36
Sunday 8/7/2022 PH6
Monday 8/8/2022 Working day WD37
Tuesday 8/9/2022 Holiday H1

Wednesday 8/10/2022 Working day WD38
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR I B.PHARM II SEMESTER FOR THE AY 2021-22 

Day Date Day Allocation
Day 

Count Week

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

3

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

4

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

5

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

6

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

7

MUHHURAM

1

PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thursday 8/11/2022 Working day WD39
Friday 8/12/2022 Working day WD40

Saturday 8/13/2022 Working day WD41
Sunday 8/14/2022 PH7
Monday 8/15/2022 Holiday H2
Tuesday 8/16/2022 M1

Wednesday 8/17/2022 M2
Thursday 8/18/2022 M3

Friday 8/19/2022 Holiday H3
Saturday 8/20/2022 M4
Sunday 8/21/2022 PH8

Monday 8/22/2022 M5

Tuesday 8/23/2022 M6

Wednesday 8/24/2022 Working day WD42

Thursday 8/25/2022 Working day WD43

Friday 8/26/2022 Working day WD44

Saturday 8/27/2022 Working day WD45
Sunday 8/28/2022 PH9
Monday 8/29/2022 Working day WD46
Tuesday 8/30/2022 Working day WD47

Wednesday 8/31/2022 Holiday H4
Thursday 9/1/2022 Working day WD48

Friday 9/2/2022 Working day WD49
Saturday 9/3/2022 Working day WD50
Sunday 9/4/2022 PH10
Monday 9/5/2022 Working day WD51

Tuesday 9/6/2022 Working day WD52

Wednesday 9/7/2022 Working day WD53

Thursday 9/8/2022 Working day WD54

Friday 9/9/2022 Working day WD55

Saturday 9/10/2022 Working day WD56
Sunday 9/11/2022 PH11
Monday 9/12/2022 Working day WD57

Tuesday 9/13/2022 Working day WD58

Wednesday 9/14/2022 Working day WD59

Thursday 9/15/2022 Working day WD60

Friday 9/16/2022 Working day WD61

Saturday 9/17/2022 Working day WD62
Sunday 9/18/2022 PH12
Monday 9/19/2022 Working day WD63

Tuesday 9/20/2022 Working day WD64

Wednesday 9/21/2022 Working day WD65

Thursday 9/22/2022 Working day WD66

Friday 9/23/2022 Working day WD67

Saturday 9/24/2022 Working day WD68
Sunday 9/25/2022 PH13
Monday 9/26/2022 Working day WD69

Tuesday 9/27/2022 Working day WD70

Wednesday 9/28/2022 Working day WD71

Thursday 9/29/2022 Working day WD72

Friday 9/30/2022 Working day WD73

Saturday 10/1/2022 Working day WD74
Sunday 10/2/2022 PH14
Monday 10/3/2022 Holiday H5

Tuesday 10/4/2022 Holiday H6

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

7

13

10
VINAYAKA CHAVITI

Independence Day

8

SRIKISHNASHTAMI

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

9

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

I MID EXAMINATION

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

11

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

12

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

14

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

DURGASTAMI
NAVAMI

I MID EXAMINATION
I MID EXAMINATION
I MID EXAMINATION

I MID EXAMINATION

I MID EXAMINATION



Wednesday 10/5/2022 Holiday H7

Thursday 10/6/2022 Working day WD75

Friday 10/7/2022 Working day WD76

Saturday 10/8/2022 Working day WD77
Sunday 10/9/2022 PH15
Monday 10/10/2022 Working day WD78

Tuesday 10/11/2022 Working day WD79

Wednesday 10/12/2022 Working day WD80

Thursday 10/13/2022 Working day WD81

Friday 10/14/2022 Working day WD82

Saturday 10/15/2022 Working day WD83
Sunday 10/16/2022 PH16
Monday 10/17/2022 M7

Tuesday 10/18/2022 M8

Wednesday 10/19/2022 M9

Thursday 10/20/2022 M10

Friday 10/21/2022 M11

Saturday 10/22/2022 M12
Sunday 10/23/2022 PH17
Monday 10/24/2022 Holiday H8

Tuesday 10/25/2022 PP1

Wednesday 10/26/2022 PP2

Thursday 10/27/2022 PP3

Friday 10/28/2022 PP4

Saturday 10/29/2022 PP5
Sunday 10/30/2022 PH18

Monday 10/31/2022 EE1

Tuesday 11/1/2022 EE2

Wednesday 11/2/2022 EE3

Thursday 11/3/2022 EE4

Friday 11/4/2022 EE5

Saturday 11/5/2022 EE6

Sunday 11/6/2022 PH19

Monday 11/7/2022 EE7

Tuesday 11/8/2022 EE8

Wednesday 11/9/2022 EE9

Thursday 11/10/2022 EE10

Friday 11/11/2022 EE11

Saturday 11/12/2022 EE12

19
18

8
112

83
12

5
12

15
VIJAYADASAMI

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

19

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

16

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

17

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

DEEPAVALI

18

II MID EXAMINATION
II MID EXAMINATION

DAYS OF CLASSWORK FOR INSTRUCTION

DAYS FOR MID EXAMINATION

PREPARATION AND PRACTICALS

END EXAMINATIONS

Commencement of II Year Class work (Tentative Date) 11/14/2022
TOTAL NUMBER OF WEEKS

TOTAL NUMBER OF SUNDAYS

TOTAL NUMBER OF HOLIDAYS

AVAILABLE WORKING DAYS

II MID EXAMINATION

END SEMSTER EXAMINATIONS

END SEMSTER EXAMINATIONS

PREPARATION & PRACTICALS
PREPARATION & PRACTICALS

END SEMSTER EXAMINATIONS

END SEMSTER EXAMINATIONS

END SEMSTER EXAMINATIONS

END SEMSTER EXAMINATIONS

II MID EXAMINATION
II MID EXAMINATION
II MID EXAMINATION

PREPARATION & PRACTICALS
PREPARATION & PRACTICALS
PREPARATION & PRACTICALS

END SEMSTER EXAMINATIONS

END SEMSTER EXAMINATIONS

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

20

END SEMSTER EXAMINATIONS

END SEMSTER EXAMINATIONS

END SEMSTER EXAMINATIONS

END SEMSTER EXAMINATIONS


